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AFA41AF69CDBF77C852565C9005B424E
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

03/16/1998
11:37:40 AM
03/16/1998
11:36:47 AM

Re: declassification

FYI, and do you know how to check this? Can you show me? Thanks!To:Bileen_Sullivan @ JFK-
ARRB.GOVcc:[bcc: Eileen Sullivan/ARRB)From:BNELSON @ american.edu @ INTERNET @ INTERLIANT
Date:B3/16/98 10:49:28 AMSubject:BeclassificationEileen, I know Jeremy is not there. Could you pass

this along to the right person. There was a colloquey in the Congressional Record on declassification &security
needs. We need to check it. It was a March 3 REcord, pp.S1249-5S1253. Anna
Record

N

B





